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Capecitabine
GP6220
154361-50-9
310269276
MFCDO00930626
276VXC

3569.35

C15H22

-20°C

FN306

v1.0
2018-10-11
2028-11-05

HO e

Specification
White to off-white powder

Clear, colourless solution (may need slight
warming)

< 20ppm
<1.0%
98.0 - 102.0 % (dried basis)

Batch 276V XC

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms
0.1%
99.71%

Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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